
第６回霞ヶ浦一周ウルトラウォーキング結果

（全体/ゴール順） 完歩率　67.7％　男子　71.4％　女子　53.6％

順位 No お名前 種目 スタート時間 ゴール時間 記録

1 1 130 浅井 肇 118km男性 13:05:00 6:10:15 17時間05分15秒

2 1 131 國枝 和美 118km女性 13:05:00 6:39:30 17時間34分30秒

3 2 136 幡野 明彦 118km男性 13:05:00 8:17:07 19時間12分07秒

4 3 140 小林 浩人 118km男性 13:05:00 8:39:23 19時間34分23秒

5 5 43 井田 純一 118km男性 13:00:00 8:58:50 19時間58分50秒

6 4 77 杉田 祐一 118km男性 13:05:00 8:59:38 19時間54分38秒

7 6 148 高木 英彦 118km男性 13:05:00 9:11:15 20時間06分15秒

8 7 146 岩本 峻 118km男性 13:05:00 9:29:18 20時間24分18秒

9 8 147 小田部 冬彦 118km男性 13:05:00 9:44:13 20時間39分13秒

10 9 121 河野 真行 118km男性 13:05:00 9:47:30 20時間42分30秒

11 10 129 古市 啓雄 118km男性 13:05:00 9:51:53 20時間46分53秒

12 11 124 魚岸 広太 118km男性 13:05:00 10:16:46 21時間11分46秒

13 12 127 沼澤 栄一 118km男性 13:05:00 10:38:16 21時間33分16秒

14 13 125 中木 幸一 118km男性 13:05:00 11:46:14 22時間41分14秒

15 14 82 柳澤 孝之 118km男性 13:05:00 11:50:24 22時間45分24秒

16 18 49 吉川 清信 118km男性 13:00:00 11:53:59 22時間53分59秒

17 2 108 藤田 はな子 118km女性 13:05:00 11:54:12 22時間49分12秒

18 15 123 宮﨑 義光 118km男性 13:05:00 11:57:45 22時間52分45秒

19 16 117 菅原 淳一 118km男性 13:05:00 11:58:37 22時間53分37秒

20 17 128 山口 昇 118km男性 13:05:00 11:58:52 22時間53分52秒

21 20 53 柳沼 英行 118km男性 13:00:00 12:04:27 23時間04分27秒

22 21 59 原田 浩 118km男性 13:00:00 12:04:31 23時間04分31秒

23 19 137 高倉 健蔵 118km男性 13:05:00 12:05:19 23時間00分19秒

24 22 111 石上 秀之 118km男性 13:05:00 12:15:23 23時間10分23秒

25 23 60 高本 達実 118km男性 13:00:00 12:33:24 23時間33分24秒

26 3 113 金尾 実紀 118km女性 13:05:00 12:39:51 23時間34分51秒

27 24 38 平野 次男 118km男性 13:00:00 12:40:24 23時間40分24秒

28 25 134 梅沢 康宏 118km男性 13:05:00 12:49:40 23時間44分40秒

29 26 99 木内 義次 118km男性 13:05:00 12:53:04 23時間48分04秒

30 4 133 山入 美保 118km女性 13:05:00 12:59:08 23時間54分08秒

31 27 73 片寄 真吾 118km男性 13:05:00 13:11:15 24時間06分15秒

32 28 3 松繁 広平 118km男性 13:00:00 13:19:30 24時間19分30秒

33 29 66 佐藤 雅則 118km男性 13:00:00 13:30:04 24時間30分04秒

34 30 58 土原 健雄 118km男性 13:00:00 13:34:29 24時間34分29秒

35 5 89 柏熊 礼子 118km女性 13:05:00 13:36:15 24時間31分15秒

36 31 39 葛生 美夫 118km男性 13:00:00 13:40:58 24時間40分58秒

37 32 104 小原 健治 118km男性 13:05:00 13:54:55 24時間49分55秒

38 33 149 堀 義博 118km男性 13:05:00 13:55:14 24時間50分14秒

39 34 109 兵頭 哲 118km男性 13:05:00 14:07:57 25時間02分57秒



40 6 150 髙橋 美智子 118km女性 13:05:00 14:08:10 25時間03分10秒

41 35 1 宮本 博道 118km男性 13:00:00 14:08:45 25時間08分45秒

42 36 4 林 壮一 118km男性 13:00:00 14:31:15 25時間31分15秒

43 7 141 中村  浩美 118km女性 13:05:00 14:33:18 25時間28分18秒

44 37 97 西山 忠志 118km男性 13:05:00 14:45:21 25時間40分21秒

45 38 139 坂本 公彦 118km男性 13:05:00 14:46:29 25時間41分29秒

46 39 86 赤間 貴裕 118km男性 13:05:00 14:49:19 25時間44分19秒

47 8 11 村木 美香 118km女性 13:00:00 14:51:15 25時間51分15秒

48 42 12 佐藤 博 118km男性 13:00:00 14:56:29 25時間56分29秒

49 9 144 小松 恵子 118km女性 13:05:00 14:59:54 25時間54分54秒

50 40 105 大嶋 敏晴 118km男性 13:05:00 15:00:08 25時間55分08秒

51 41 119 石井 晧 118km男性 13:05:00 15:00:15 25時間55分15秒

52 43 40 井上 典和 118km男性 13:00:00 15:00:41 26時間00分41秒

53 44 18 倉野尾 恭平 118km男性 13:00:00 15:25:33 26時間25分33秒

54 45 17 近藤 光 118km男性 13:00:00 15:25:36 26時間25分36秒

55 46 138 髙橋 武浩 118km男性 13:05:00 15:43:51 26時間38分51秒

56 47 98 富永 昌 118km男性 13:05:00 15:49:42 26時間44分42秒

57 48 142 山本 裕之 118km男性 13:05:00 15:53:39 26時間48分39秒

58 49 8 岩下 健司 118km男性 13:00:00 15:58:24 26時間58分24秒

59 50 50 青田 貞利 118km男性 13:00:00 15:58:57 26時間58分57秒

60 51 28 野藤 雅弘 118km男性 13:00:00 16:03:16 27時間03分16秒

61 52 29 鳴瀬 正芳 118km男性 13:00:00 16:03:20 27時間03分20秒

62 53 31 森田 恭輔 118km男性 13:00:00 16:03:22 27時間03分22秒

63 54 65 三原 栄源 118km男性 13:00:00 16:07:50 27時間07分50秒

64 55 13 藤枝 栄 118km男性 13:00:00 16:07:52 27時間07分52秒

65 56 102 山本 高史 118km男性 13:05:00 16:13:13 27時間08分13秒

66 10 10 今井 ますみ 118km女性 13:00:00 16:15:04 27時間15分04秒

67 57 9 鶴見 信一 118km男性 13:00:00 16:29:51 27時間29分51秒

68 59 56 青木 和巳 118km男性 13:00:00 16:36:40 27時間36分40秒

69 58 115 中島 千明 118km男性 13:05:00 16:36:52 27時間31分52秒

70 60 51 柴田 秀隆 118km男性 13:00:00 16:37:46 27時間37分46秒

71 61 90 前野 隆 118km男性 13:05:00 16:49:34 27時間44分34秒

72 62 46 吉田 泰延 118km男性 13:00:00 16:56:49 27時間56分49秒

73 63 69 近藤 歩 118km男性 13:00:00 16:57:04 27時間57分04秒

74 11 37 矢崎 登美子 118km女性 13:00:00 17:02:26 28時間02分26秒

75 64 36 矢崎 義光 118km男性 13:00:00 17:02:32 28時間02分32秒

76 67 5 清水 壮一 118km男性 13:00:00 17:12:47 28時間12分47秒

77 65 83 山田 裕二 118km男性 13:05:00 17:14:44 28時間09分44秒

78 66 122 久保田 昭利 118km男性 13:05:00 17:16:41 28時間11分41秒

79 68 7 櫻田 良一 118km男性 13:00:00 17:23:39 28時間23分39秒

80 69 64 石井 元気 118km男性 13:00:00 17:51:06 28時間51分06秒

81 13 25 米井 希実 118km女性 13:00:00 17:58:33 28時間58分33秒



82 12 23 仲間 里実 118km女性 13:00:00 17:58:33 28時間58分33秒

83 70 24 中野 夢斗 118km男性 13:00:00 17:58:33 28時間58分33秒

84 14 22 小松 りお奈 118km女性 13:00:00 17:59:36 28時間59分36秒

85 71 2 谷口 陽輔 118km男性 13:00:00 18:01:29 29時間01分29秒

86 72 6 石井 昭 118km男性 13:00:00 18:01:31 29時間01分31秒

87 73 44 遠藤 功 118km男性 13:00:00 18:24:30 29時間24分30秒

88 74 76 中村 剛 118km男性 13:05:00 19:00:40 29時間55分40秒

89 15 81 飯野 佳代子 118km女性 13:05:00 19:02:29 29時間57分29秒

90 75 75 高橋 丈具 118km男性 13:05:00 19:02:50 29時間57分50秒

（女性）

順位 No お名前 種目 スタート時間 ゴール時間 記録

1 131 國枝 和美 118km女性 13:05:00 6:39:30 17時間34分30秒

2 108 藤田 はな子 118km女性 13:05:00 11:54:12 22時間49分12秒

3 113 金尾 実紀 118km女性 13:05:00 12:39:51 23時間34分51秒

4 133 山入 美保 118km女性 13:05:00 12:59:08 23時間54分08秒

5 89 柏熊 礼子 118km女性 13:05:00 13:36:15 24時間31分15秒

6 150 髙橋 美智子 118km女性 13:05:00 14:08:10 25時間03分10秒

7 141 中村  浩美 118km女性 13:05:00 14:33:18 25時間28分18秒

8 11 村木 美香 118km女性 13:00:00 14:51:15 25時間51分15秒

9 144 小松 恵子 118km女性 13:05:00 14:59:54 25時間54分54秒

10 10 今井 ますみ 118km女性 13:00:00 16:15:04 27時間15分04秒

11 37 矢崎 登美子 118km女性 13:00:00 17:02:26 28時間02分26秒

12 23 仲間 里実 118km女性 13:00:00 17:58:33 28時間58分33秒

13 25 米井 希実 118km女性 13:00:00 17:58:33 28時間58分33秒

14 22 小松 りお奈 118km女性 13:00:00 17:59:36 28時間59分36秒

15 81 飯野 佳代子 118km女性 13:05:00 19:02:29 29時間57分29秒

（男性）

順位 No お名前 種目 スタート時間 ゴール時間 記録

1 130 浅井 肇 118km男性 13:05:00 6:10:15 17時間05分15秒

2 136 幡野 明彦 118km男性 13:05:00 8:17:07 19時間12分07秒

3 140 小林 浩人 118km男性 13:05:00 8:39:23 19時間34分23秒

4 77 杉田 祐一 118km男性 13:05:00 8:59:38 19時間54分38秒

5 43 井田 純一 118km男性 13:00:00 8:58:50 19時間58分50秒

6 148 高木 英彦 118km男性 13:05:00 9:11:15 20時間06分15秒

7 146 岩本 峻 118km男性 13:05:00 9:29:18 20時間24分18秒

8 147 小田部 冬彦 118km男性 13:05:00 9:44:13 20時間39分13秒

9 121 河野 真行 118km男性 13:05:00 9:47:30 20時間42分30秒

10 129 古市 啓雄 118km男性 13:05:00 9:51:53 20時間46分53秒

11 124 魚岸 広太 118km男性 13:05:00 10:16:46 21時間11分46秒

12 127 沼澤 栄一 118km男性 13:05:00 10:38:16 21時間33分16秒



13 125 中木 幸一 118km男性 13:05:00 11:46:14 22時間41分14秒

14 82 柳澤 孝之 118km男性 13:05:00 11:50:24 22時間45分24秒

15 123 宮﨑 義光 118km男性 13:05:00 11:57:45 22時間52分45秒

16 117 菅原 淳一 118km男性 13:05:00 11:58:37 22時間53分37秒

17 128 山口 昇 118km男性 13:05:00 11:58:52 22時間53分52秒

18 49 吉川 清信 118km男性 13:00:00 11:53:59 22時間53分59秒

19 137 高倉 健蔵 118km男性 13:05:00 12:05:19 23時間00分19秒

20 53 柳沼 英行 118km男性 13:00:00 12:04:27 23時間04分27秒

21 59 原田 浩 118km男性 13:00:00 12:04:31 23時間04分31秒

22 111 石上 秀之 118km男性 13:05:00 12:15:23 23時間10分23秒

23 60 高本 達実 118km男性 13:00:00 12:33:24 23時間33分24秒

24 38 平野 次男 118km男性 13:00:00 12:40:24 23時間40分24秒

25 134 梅沢 康宏 118km男性 13:05:00 12:49:40 23時間44分40秒

26 99 木内 義次 118km男性 13:05:00 12:53:04 23時間48分04秒

27 73 片寄 真吾 118km男性 13:05:00 13:11:15 24時間06分15秒

28 3 松繁 広平 118km男性 13:00:00 13:19:30 24時間19分30秒

29 66 佐藤 雅則 118km男性 13:00:00 13:30:04 24時間30分04秒

30 58 土原 健雄 118km男性 13:00:00 13:34:29 24時間34分29秒

31 39 葛生 美夫 118km男性 13:00:00 13:40:58 24時間40分58秒

32 104 小原 健治 118km男性 13:05:00 13:54:55 24時間49分55秒

33 149 堀 義博 118km男性 13:05:00 13:55:14 24時間50分14秒

34 109 兵頭 哲 118km男性 13:05:00 14:07:57 25時間02分57秒

35 1 宮本 博道 118km男性 13:00:00 14:08:45 25時間08分45秒

36 4 林 壮一 118km男性 13:00:00 14:31:15 25時間31分15秒

37 97 西山 忠志 118km男性 13:05:00 14:45:21 25時間40分21秒

38 139 坂本 公彦 118km男性 13:05:00 14:46:29 25時間41分29秒

39 86 赤間 貴裕 118km男性 13:05:00 14:49:19 25時間44分19秒

40 105 大嶋 敏晴 118km男性 13:05:00 15:00:08 25時間55分08秒

41 119 石井 晧 118km男性 13:05:00 15:00:15 25時間55分15秒

42 12 佐藤 博 118km男性 13:00:00 14:56:29 25時間56分29秒

43 40 井上 典和 118km男性 13:00:00 15:00:41 26時間00分41秒

44 18 倉野尾 恭平 118km男性 13:00:00 15:25:33 26時間25分33秒

45 17 近藤 光 118km男性 13:00:00 15:25:36 26時間25分36秒

46 138 髙橋 武浩 118km男性 13:05:00 15:43:51 26時間38分51秒

47 98 富永 昌 118km男性 13:05:00 15:49:42 26時間44分42秒

48 142 山本 裕之 118km男性 13:05:00 15:53:39 26時間48分39秒

49 8 岩下 健司 118km男性 13:00:00 15:58:24 26時間58分24秒

50 50 青田 貞利 118km男性 13:00:00 15:58:57 26時間58分57秒

51 28 野藤 雅弘 118km男性 13:00:00 16:03:16 27時間03分16秒

52 29 鳴瀬 正芳 118km男性 13:00:00 16:03:20 27時間03分20秒

53 31 森田 恭輔 118km男性 13:00:00 16:03:22 27時間03分22秒

54 65 三原 栄源 118km男性 13:00:00 16:07:50 27時間07分50秒



55 13 藤枝 栄 118km男性 13:00:00 16:07:52 27時間07分52秒

56 102 山本 高史 118km男性 13:05:00 16:13:13 27時間08分13秒

57 9 鶴見 信一 118km男性 13:00:00 16:29:51 27時間29分51秒

58 115 中島 千明 118km男性 13:05:00 16:36:52 27時間31分52秒

59 56 青木 和巳 118km男性 13:00:00 16:36:40 27時間36分40秒

60 51 柴田 秀隆 118km男性 13:00:00 16:37:46 27時間37分46秒

61 90 前野 隆 118km男性 13:05:00 16:49:34 27時間44分34秒

62 46 吉田 泰延 118km男性 13:00:00 16:56:49 27時間56分49秒

63 69 近藤 歩 118km男性 13:00:00 16:57:04 27時間57分04秒

64 36 矢崎 義光 118km男性 13:00:00 17:02:32 28時間02分32秒

65 83 山田 裕二 118km男性 13:05:00 17:14:44 28時間09分44秒

66 122 久保田 昭利 118km男性 13:05:00 17:16:41 28時間11分41秒

67 5 清水 壮一 118km男性 13:00:00 17:12:47 28時間12分47秒

68 7 櫻田 良一 118km男性 13:00:00 17:23:39 28時間23分39秒

69 64 石井 元気 118km男性 13:00:00 17:51:06 28時間51分06秒

70 24 中野 夢斗 118km男性 13:00:00 17:58:33 28時間58分33秒

71 2 谷口 陽輔 118km男性 13:00:00 18:01:29 29時間01分29秒

72 6 石井 昭 118km男性 13:00:00 18:01:31 29時間01分31秒

73 44 遠藤 功 118km男性 13:00:00 18:24:30 29時間24分30秒

74 76 中村 剛 118km男性 13:05:00 19:00:40 29時間55分40秒

75 75 高橋 丈具 118km男性 13:05:00 19:02:50 29時間57分50秒


